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COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON EMAIL

ACCIDENT PREVENTION Don Gossard dongossard@gmail.com

AUDITING & ACCOUNTING (13.040) Bob Garai bobgarai@gmail.com

BULLETIN EDITOR JoAnn Reaume bpoe1181@outlook.com

DECORATION John Burch marjonbur@comcast.net

Friday Night Dinner House Committee
Lodge Manager manager@bpoe1181.org

FRATERNAL Bob Finley finleyr75@gmail.com

GRANT COORDINATOR Heather Beal heather.1181elks@gmail.com

HARRASSMENT & INVESTIGATIVE Bob Finley finleyr75@gmail.com
Ron Allman rallman34@wavecable.com
Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com
Bob Carter rjaycarter@aol.com

HOME FOR THE HOLIDAYS

HOSPITALITY COMMITTEE Sandy Read slread-45@msn.com

JOKER'S WILD Glen Bale glenwbp@yahoo.com

LONG RANGE PLANNING Anne Lawrence lawrencea41@gmail.com

MEMBER RELIEF (13.010) Bob Finley finleyr75@gmail.com
Ron Allman rallman34@wavecable.com
Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com
Kathleen Schuster shusk2011@hotmail.com
Terri Rominger stardancer2782@comcast.com
Don Gossard dongossard@gmail.com

MILITARY LIASON

PARLIAMENTARIAN Dennis Ramsey ramseyden@wavecable.com

PHOTOGRAPHER Tiffany Moore tiffany83moore@gmail.com

PRESIDING JUSTICE Jan Kelly jan@jankellylaw.com

RITUAL CANDIDATE Bill Reher 64cdr1181@gmail.com

RITUAL COACH John Burch marjonbur@comcast.net

RITUAL COACH, ASSISTANT Dennis Ramsey ramseyden@wavecable.com

RITUAL COACH, ASSISTANT Don Gossard dongossard@gmail.com

SOCIAL TUESDAYS (Mexican Train) Jan Madison jmadison2@hcc.net
Ralph Madison jmadison2@hcc.net

TALL ELKS John Ball johnandkay@wavecable.com

DRUG AWARENESS Rachel Olahek bookkeeper@bpoe1181.org

WEBMASTER Heather Beal heather.1181elks@gmail.com

WEEKLY NEWSLETTER EDITOR Bob Finley finleyr75@gmail.com
Janet Finley Janetandbob.finley@gmail.com

WELCOMING COMMITTEE Debbie Montalvo dhmontalvo@hotmail.com

TRAVEL'N FUN Dale Harmon

LOE PRESIDENT Gwen Mason gmason4837@aol.com

EXALTED RULER COMMITTEES

LEADING KNIGHT COMMITTEES
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BIRTHDAY BUCKS Secretary secretary@bpoe1181.org

CALENDAR SALES Ron Allman rallman34@wavecable.com

CASINO NIGHT Terri Rominger stardancer2782@comcast.com

COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES Secretary secretary@bpoe1181.org

DRUG AWARENESS Rachel Olahek bookkeeper@bpoe1181.org

EASTER EGG HUNT Donald Smithheisler donald.smithheisler@navy.mil

ELK OF THE MONTH Ron Allman rallman34@wavecable.com
Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com
Kathleen Schuster shusk2011@hotmail.com

ELK OF THE YEAR Ron Allman rallman34@wavecable.com
Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com
Kathleen Schuster shusk2011@hotmail.com

ELKS NATIONAL FOUNDATION Bill Curley wjc4554@gmail.com

GOVERNMENT RELATIONS

HOLIDAY FOOD DRIVE Debbie Montalvo dhmontalvo@hotmail.com

HOOP SHOOT Syd Nunez integrityrulesmylife@gmail.com

MARBLE SHOOT

PUBLIC RELATIONS Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com

SCHOLARSHIPS / MOST VALUABLE STUDENT Rita Dearey deareyw@gmail.com

YOUTH ACTIVITIES Tiffany Moore t.moore143@comcast.net

CAR SHOW Glen Bale glenwbp@yahoo.com

ELK RACES Terri Rominger stardancer2782@comcast.net

FAMILY PICNIC Austin Reams rallman34@wavecable.com

LAPSATION (folks who haven’t paid dues) Bob Finley finleyr75@gmail.com
Ron Allman rallman34@wavecable.com
Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com
Kathleen Shuster

MEDIATOR Ivan Weich ieweich@budworks.net

MEMBERSHIP / CANDIDATE INTERVIEWS Bob Ferda rferda3@wavecable.com

NEW MEMBER ORIENTATION Secretary

MEMBERSHIP EVENTS Bob Ferda rferda3@wavecable.com
MEMBERSHIP EVENTS Austin Reams austin.x.reams@gmail.com
MEMBERSHIP EVENTS Bob Finley finleyr75@gmail.com

SICKNESS & DISTRESS Secretary secretary@bpoe1181.org

VETERANS / VETERAN'S HOSPITAL Don Gossard dongossard@gmail.com

ALL AMERICAN LODGE CONTEST

AMERICANISM (falls under fraternal) Anne Lawrence lawrencea41@gmail.com
Michael Hoarn mwhoarn@gmail.com

Member BINGO Terri Rominger stardancer2780@comcast.net

FAMILY CHRISTMAS PARTY Kathleen Shuster shusk2011@hotmail.com

FLAG DAY CEREMONY / FLAG DISPOSAL Kathleen Shuster shusk2011@hotmail.com

LOYAL KNIGHT COMMITTEES

LECTURING KNIGHT COMMITTEES
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GOLF Jay Beahm annybeahm@hotmail.com

GROUNDS & MAINTENANCE Glen Bale glenwbp@yahoo.com
Tom McGinley tommcginley@msn.com

LIGHTS ON DECORATION Ian Norgaard (Outside) inorgaard.norgaard@gmail.com
John Burch (inside) marjonbur@comcast.net

LODGE VISITATION Donald Jenkins dalastdon64@yahoo.com

RETSIL CHRISTMAS DINNER Don Gossard dongossard@gmail.com

SPECIAL PEOPLES CHRISTMAS PARTY

SUPER BOWL PARTY Barb Herron barbhallen@comcast.net

TEA DANCE Jan Madison jmadson2@hcc.net
Ralph Madison jmadison2@hcc.net

MEMORIAL SERVICE Ian Norgaard inorgaard@gmail.com

MOTHERS DAY SERVICE / BRUNCH Ian Norgaard inorgaard@gmail.com

CHAPLAIN COMMITTEES


